
PLAY

SHOP

DINE

STAY
1120 CONNECTICUT AVE NW 
STE 260
WASHINGTON, DC 20036
TEL 202.463.3400
GOLDENTRIANGLEDC.COM



WORLD-CLASS LOCATION Stretching from the front 

yard of the White House to Dupont Circle, the Golden 

Triangle neighborhood is Washington DC’s central business 

district and an amazing convergence of people, power, 

and commerce. You’ll find more than 200 restaurants, 300 

shops and services, and seven hotels in this vibrant area 

of downtown DC, all listed here in this guide. 

ACCESS THIS GUIDE ON YOUR MOBILE PHONE 
Visit m.goldentriangledc.com for mobile-

friendly listings of this guide and additional 

details on events and promotions going on in 

the neighborhood.

4
16  
24  
34  
36  
37  
40
42  

Dining 

Retail & Services

Golden Triangle Map   

Nightlife  

Hotels   

Getting Here 
Metro Map

Index

CREATIVE: DESIGN ARMY



Check out www.goldentriangledc.com for up-to-date 
information on great deals and discounts at shops and 
restaurants. You can also sign up to receive newsletters 
and notices about upcoming events and promotions in 
the Golden Triangle.

GREAT DEALS

AMBASSADORS
Golden Triangle Ambassadors are here for you—wheth-
er you need directions to a meeting or a suggestion for 
a place to eat, our Ambassadors are more than happy to 
help you out. They also work to keep our streets golden 
by emptying trash cans, sweeping curbs, painting light 
poles, and much more. 

HOMELESS OUT-
REACH WORKERS
Workers meet with homeless people 
to help them get the assistance and 
social services they need. In 2011 Golden 
Triangle outreach workers helped 27 
chronically homeless individuals off 
the streets of the Golden Triangle and 
into permanent housing. 

IMPROVING  
THE STREETS
We strive to give you a better 
expe      rience on the streets. Some 
things we’ve done include insta-
lling more than 350 bike racks 
to make getting here easier; 
bringing public art to the area 
with wall murals, historic callbox 
art, creative bike racks and pro-
viding a long-term vision for 
great looking streets to ensure 
each block looks its best. 

  VISIT US ONLINE fOR  
MORE INfORMATION

Visit www.goldentriangledc.com to  
access an online directory of retail and 
dining listings and additional infor-
mation on programs, promotions, and 
events in the Golden Triangle.

EVENTS The Golden Triangle BID sponsors fun and educa-
tional events throughout the year for people who work or visit the 
neighborhood. Events like our popular summer concerts in Farragut 
Park, Pilates in the Park, Flowers for Phones and others make for 
great free ways to enjoy your time in the Golden Triangle.

GOLDEN
TRIANGLE



4   DINING DINING   5

DINE

D1 The front Page 1333 New Hampshire Avenue 
 202.296.6500 www.frontpagerestaurant.com

B4 Hudson Restaurant  2030 M Street 
 & Lounge www.hudson-dc.com        
 202.872.8700

G7 The Lafayette 800 16th Street  
 202.638.6600 www.hayadams.com

E3 Lucky Bar 1221 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.331.3733 www.luckybardc.com

E2 Luna Grill & Diner 1301 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.835.2280 www.lunagrillanddiner.com

B3 M Street Bar & Grill 2033 M Street  
 202.530.3621 www.stgregoryhotelwdc.com

E2 Madhatter 1319 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.833.1495 www.madhatterdc.com

f5 The Meeting Place 1707 L Street  
 202.293.7755 www.themeetingplacedc.com

D3 The Mighty Pint 1831 M Street  
 202.466.3010  www.themightypint.com

D3 New Orleans Po' Boy Shop 1205 19th Street  
 Coming Soon

G7 Off the Record Bar 800 16th Street  
 202.638.2570 www.hayadams.com

G7 Oval Room Restaurant 800 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.463.8700 www.ovalroom.com

D3 Ozio Restaurant & Lounge 1813 M Street  
 202.822.6000 www.oziodc.com

G6 P.J. Clarke’s 1600 K Street  
 202.463.6610 www.pjclarkes.com

D5 Recessions Lounge  1823 L Street 
 & Sports Bar www.recessionsdc.com 
 202.296.6686

D4 Rumors 1900 M Street  
 202.466.7378 www.rumorsrestaurant.com

D3 Sign of the Whale 1825 M Street  
 202.785.1110 www.signofthewhaledc.com

C4 Vidalia  1990 M Street 
 202.659.1990 www.vidaliadc.com

f7 Wicked Waffle  1712 I Street 
 202.944.2700 www.wickedwaffle.com 
 
 
 ASIAN
D5 Asian Bistro 1901 L Street  
 202.293.2530 

C6 A.xian 1915 I Street  
 202.293.1425 

D6 BONMi 900 19th Street  
 202.785.0012 www.eatbonmi.com

  AMERICAN
D2 The Big Hunt 1345 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.785.2333 www.thebighunt.net

G7 Blackfinn American Saloon 1620 I Street  
 202.429.4350 www.blackfinndc.com

C5 Black Rooster Pub 1919 L Street  
 202.659.4431 www.blackroosterpub.com

f7 The Bottom Line 1716 I Street  
 202.298.8488 www.thebottomlinedc.com

f5 Bravo Bravo 1001 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.223.5330 www.bravobravodc.com

D2 Buffalo Billiards 1330 19th Street  
 202.331.7665 www.buffalobilliards.com

D3 C.f. folks Restaurant 1225 19th Street  
 202.293.0162 www.cffolksrestaurant.com

C6 Café Lombardy 2019 Pennsylvania Avenue 
 202.828.2600 www.hotellombardy.com

f4 California Grill 1720 M Street  
 202.463.4200 

E3 Daily Grill 1200 18th Street  
 202.822.5282 www.dailygrill.com

E4 DC Improv Comedy Club 1140 Connecticut Avenue 
 and Restaurant www.dcimprov.com  
 202.296.7008 

f7 Equinox 818 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.331.8118 www.equinoxrestaurant.com

f8 Exchange Restaurant  1719 G Street 
 and Sports Saloon www.theexchangesaloon.com 
 202.393.4690



D6 Au Bon Pain 1825 I Street  
 202.887.9721 www.aubonpain.com

D4 Au Bon Pain 1850 M Street  
 202.833.0120 www.aubonpain.com

B5 Bourbon Coffee 2101 L Street  
 202.525.1886 www.bourboncoffeeusa.com

E8 The Breadline 1751 Pennsylvania Avenue 
 202.822.8900 www.thebreadlinedc.com

B5 Bruegger’s Bagels 2101 L Street  
 202.223.5220 www.brueggers.com

f5 Capitol Grounds Coffee 1010 17th Street  
 202.887.8231 

G5 Caribou Coffee 1101 17th Street  
 202.223.6828 www.cariboucoffee.com

f8 Caribou Coffee 1701 Pennsylvania Avenue 
 202.466.2905 www.cariboucoffee.com

E4 Caribou Coffee 1800 M Street  
 202.419.0466 www.cariboucoffee.com

C5 Caseys Coffee 2000 L Street  
 202.530.8897 

C5 Coffee Espress 2001 L Street  
 202.296.5311 

D5 Cozy Café 1828 L Street  
 202.887.4922 

f7 Crumbs Bake Shop 888 17th Street  
 202.223.3030 www.crumbs.com

E6 Devon & Blakely 919 18th Street  
 202.842.3180 www.devonblakelydc.com

D3 Dupont Coffee & Carryout 1234 19th Street  
 202.293.7927 

f6 firehook Bakery 912 17th Street  
 202.429.2253 www.firehook.com

C3 freshii 2001 M Street  
 202.506.4910 www.freshii.com

C6 K Street Café & Bagel 2000 K Street  
 202.872.8990 

D1 Krispy Kreme 1350 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.463.0414 www.krispykreme.com

f7 Le Pain Quotidien 888 17th Street  
 202.688.0341 www.lepainquotidien.us

E6 Marvelous Market 1800 K Street  
 202.828.0944 www.marvelousmarket.com

f4 Muddhouse 1724 M Street  
 202.822.8455  

f5 Robeks fruit Smoothies  1707 L Street 
 & Healthy Eats www.robeks.com 
 202.223.8805

f7 Café Asia 1720 I Street  
 202.659.2696 www.cafeasia.com

D7 Chalin’s Restaurant & Lounge 1912 I Street 
 202.293.6000 www.chalins.com 

C4 China Café 1990 M Street   
 202.457.0466 www.chinacafe6.com

E3 Current 1215 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.955.5525 www.currentsushi.com

C6 Kaz Sushi Bistro 1915 I Street  
 202.530.5500 www.kazsushi.com

D3 Mai Thai 1200 19th Street  
 202.452.6870 www.maithai.us

D3 Malaysia Kopitiam 1827 M Street  
 202.833.6232 www.malaysiakopitiam.com

B3 Meiwah Restaurant 1200 New Hampshire Avenue 
 202.833.2888 www.meiwahrestaurant.com

D4 Nooshi Oodles Noodles 1120 19th Street 
 202.293.3138 www.nooshidc.com 

D4 Oh fish! 1103 19th Street  
 202.223.1818 www.ohfish.com 

E3 Pasara Thai 1219 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.223.3777 www.pasarathai.com

D5 RiceBar 1020 19th Street  
 202.429.1701 www.ricebardc.com

D6 Sichuan Express 1825 I Street 
 202.466.2038

D6 Sichuan Pavilion 1814 K Street  
 202.466.7790 

f3 Suki Asia 1730 Rhode Island Avenue 
 202.223.1337  

C6 Sushi Express 1990 K Street  
 202.659.1955 

G7 Teaism 800 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.835.2233 www.teaism.com

C5 Thai Kingdom  2021 K Street 
 202.835.1700 www.thaikingdom.org

D4 Via 19 1140 19th Street  
 202.429.8889 

f6 Wasabi 908 17th Street  
 202.822.0646 www.wasabisushi.com 
 
 
 
 BAKERY, COffEE & JUICE
f8 Au Bon Pain 1701 Pennsylvania Avenue 
 202.887.9331 www.aubonpain.com

E5 Au Bon Pain 1724 L Street  
 202.331.4190 www.aubonpain.com

E5 Au Bon Pain 1801 L Street  
 202.296.8696 www.aubonpain.com

6   DINING DINING   7



E9 Café Phillips 1776 G Street  
 202.289.0090 

D4 Chop’t Creative Salad Co. 1105 19th Street  
 202.955.0665 www.choptsalad.com

D2 Chop’t Creative Salad Co.   1300 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.327.2255 www.choptsalad.com

G5 Chop’t Creative Salad Co. 1629 K Street  
 202.688.0333 www.choptsalad.com

E8 Chop’t Creative Salad Co. 1730 Pennsylvania Avenue 
 202.493.2399 www.choptsalad.com

f4 City Market 1150 17th Street  
 202.822.0009 

E7 Corner Bakery Café 1801 Pennsylvania Avenue 
 202.887.0420 www.cornerbakerycafe.com

D5 Corner Bakery Café 1828 L Street  
 202.776.9052 www.cornerbakerycafe.com

D2 Cosi  1350 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.296.9341 www.getcosi.com

f8 Cosi 1700 Pennsylvania Avenu 
 202.638.7101 www.getcosi.com

D5 Cosi 1875 K Street  
 202.496.0622 www.getcosi.com

C3 Cosi 1919 M Street  
 202.466.9671 www.getcosi.com

C5 Crepeaway 2001 L Street  
 202.973.0404 www.crepeaway.com

f5 Daily Market 1011 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.296.2727 

C3 Eli’s Restaurant 1253 20th Street  
 202.785.4314 www.elisdc.com

D6 five Guys 1825 I Street  
 202.223.2737 www.fiveguys.com

D5 fresh Meal 1901 L Street  
 202.331.8100 

E5 Jack’s fresh Salad Bar & Grill 1015 18th Street  
 202.331.0860 www.jacksfresh.com

C4 Jack’s fresh Salad Bar & Grill 1197 20th Street  
 202.293.8844 www.jacksfresh.com

f3 Jack’s fresh Salad Bar & Grill 1719 M Street 
 202.755.1652 www.jacksfresh.com

D5 Java Green 1020 19th Street  
 202.775.8899 www.javagreen.net

E8 Jimmy John's 1717 Pennsylvania Avenue 
 202.223.3353 www.jimmyjohns.com

E4 Kaemper Deli 1150 18th Street 
 202.659.3054

D6 Kelly’s Cajun Grille 1825 I Street  
 202.466.2556 

D2 Saxby’s Coffee 1309 19th Street 
 202.223.9590 www.mealage.com/saxby

E7 Starbucks Coffee 801 18th Street  
 202.785.2024 www.starbucks.com

f5 Starbucks Coffee 1003 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.452.8210 www.starbucks.com

E2 Starbucks Coffee 1301 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.785.4728 www.starbucks.com

G6 Starbucks Coffee 1600 K Street  
 202.857.0852 www.starbucks.com

E8 Starbucks Coffee 1730 Pennsylvania Avenue 
 202.393.1811 www.starbucks.com

E5 Starbucks Coffee 1734 L Street  
 202.293.9180 www.starbucks.com

D6 Starbucks Coffee 1825 I Street  
 202.861.0061 www.starbucks.com

D6 Starbucks Coffee 1900 K Street  
 202.296.8002 www.starbucks.com

C7 Starbucks Coffee 1919 Pennsylvania Avenue 
 202.775.3935 www.starbucks.com 
 
     
 DELI SANDWICHES,   

 BURGERS & SALADS
E4 Aroma Café & Catering 1130 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.293.6300

f5 Atrium Café 1050 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.467.4440 

E5 Best Sandwich Place 1801 K Street   
 202.452.8989

E2 BLT Burger 1317 Connecticut Avenue  
 Coming Soon www.bltburger.com

D2 Black and Orange 1300 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.296.2242 www.aburgergrillingcompany.com

B5 Bobby’s Burger Palace 2121 K Street   
 202.974.6260 www.bobbysburgerpalace.com

C3 Bread & Brew 1247 20th Street  
 202.466.2676 www.breadandbrew.com

E7 The Brown Bag 818 18th Street  
 202.331.1116 www.brownbagonline.com

G6 The Brown Bag 1625 I Street  
 202.331.1129 www.brownbagonline.com

E7 Café Cantina 1750 H Street 
 202.223.0314

D5 Café Carvy 1020 19th Street 
 Coming Soon

E5 Café Grande 1775 K Street  
 202.223.3636

8   DINING DINING   9



E4 Subway 1129 18th Street  
 202.862.9840 www.subway.com

G6 Subway 1666 K Street  
 202.223.8720 www.subway.com

f5 Subway 1712 L Street  
 202.785.7825 www.subway.com

f4 Subway 1726 M Street  
 202.223.2420 www.subway.com

E9 Subway 1776 G Street  
 202.898.0520 www.subway.com

E7 Subway 1800 I Street  
 202.628.3099 www.subway.com

B4 Subway 2030 M Street  
 202.223.2587 www.subway.com

B5 Subway 2033 K Street  
 202.833.1363 www.subway.com

f5 Sunrise Café 1102 17th Street  
 202.463.0032  

C6 Washington Deli 1990 K Street  
 202.331.3344 www.washingtondeli.com

C4 West Wing Café 1120 20th Street  
 202.659.2233 www.westwingcafeone.com 
 

 fONDUE
D3 The Melting Pot 1220 19th Street  
 202.857.0777 www.meltingpot.com 
 
 
 fRENCH & BELGIAN
f7 Café Soleil 839 17th Street  
 202.974.4260 www.cafesoleil.net

D3 St. Arnold’s on Jefferson 1827 Jefferson Place  
 202.833.1321  www.starnoldsdc.com 

 
 
 GREEK
D4 Greek Deli & Catering 1120 19th Street  
 202.296.2111 www.greekdelidc.com

f6 Kellari Taverna 1700 K Street  
 202.535.5274 www.kellaridc.com

B4 Port of Piraeus Café 1155 21st Street  
 202.833.3338 www.portofp.com

D6 Stoupsy’s of Athens 1825 I Street  
 202.223.1169 

 
 
 ICE CREAM & DESSERT
f7 Dickey’s frozen Custard 1710 I Street  
 202.293.7100 

f7 fro-zen-yo 1636 I Street 
 202.347.0022 www.frozenyo.com

D6 L.A. Café 1825 I Street  
 202.293.0070  

C3 La Baguette 2001 M Street  
 202.293.3265 

E7 Lawson’s Deli at 18th 1776 I Street  
 202.296.3200 www.lawsonsdeli.com

D2 Lawson’s Gourmet 1350 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.775.0400 www.lawsonsgourmet.com

B5 Litestars  2101 L Street 
 202.293.0281 www.litestars.com

f7 Loeb's Deli 1712 I Street  
 202.965.5632 

G5 Market To Market 1615 L Street  
 202.822.5183 

f8 McDonald’s 750 17th Street  
 202.828.8311 www.mcdonalds.com

C4 McDonald’s 1916 M Street  
 202.296.8839 www.mcdonalds.com

C5 New York Gourmet Deli 2000 L Street  
 202.296.8113 

E7 Nice & Quick 826 18th Street  
 202.338.8795 

D1 Panera Bread 1350 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.862.8536 www.panerabread.com

G7 Park Place Gourmet 1634 I Street  
 202.783.4496 

C7 Penn Grille & Café 825 20th Street  
 202.296.0620 

C6 Pete’s Grill & Deli 1915 I Street  
 202.463.0723 

D6 Potbelly Sandwich Works 900 19th Street  
 202.349.1610 www.potbelly.com

G5 Potbelly Sandwich Works 1660 L Street  
 202.463.8111 www.potbelly.com

f8 Potbelly Sandwich Works 1701 Pennsylvania Avenue 
 202.775.1450 www.potbelly.com

D5 Potbelly Sandwich Works 1900 L Street  
 202.478.0026 www.potbelly.com

E6 Pret A Manger 1825 I Street 
 202.403.2992 www.pret.com

D5 Pret A Manger 1828 L Street  
 202.689.1982  www.pret.com 

D4 Quizno’s Subs 1140 19th Street  
 202.223.4410 www.quiznos.com

f5 Quizno’s Subs 1707 L Street  
 202.785.0780 www.quiznos.com

D6 Ranch 1 1825 I Street  
 202.223.3102 www.ranch1.com

E3 Shake Shack 1216 18th Street  
 202.683.9922 www.shakeshack.com 

10   DINING DINING   11



G6 fuel Pizza 1606 K Street  
  www.fuelpizza.com

D3 Giovanni’s Trattú 1823 Jefferson Place  
 202.452.4960 www.giovannistrattu.com

D3 i Ricchi 1220 19th Street  
 202.835.0459 www.iricchi.net

E2 Otello Restaurant 1329 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.429.0209 www.otellodc.com

B5 Pizza Autentica 2121 K Street  
 202.463.6303 www.pizzaautentica.com

C4 Pizza Hut 1990 M Street  
 202.463.6644 www.pizzahut.com 

D6 Presto Pizza Pasta 1825 I Street  
 202.463.3663 

C6 Primi Piatti 2013 I Street  
 202.223.3600 www.primipiatti.com

E3 Sesto Senso  1214 18th Street  
 202.785.9525 www.sesto.com

D5 Teatro Goldoni Restaurant 1909 K Street  
 202.955.9494 www.teatrogoldoni.com

E8 The Upper Crust Pizzeria 1747 Pennsylvania Avenue 
 202.463.0002 www.theuppercrustpizzeria.com

E4 Vapiano 1800 M Street  
 202.640.1868 www.vapiano.com 
 
 
 LATIN
D2 Café Citron 1343 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.530.8844 www.cafecitrondc.com

C7 El Chalan Restaurant 1924 I Street  
 202.293.2765 www.elchalanrestaurant.com

D6 Havana Café 1825 I Street  
 202.293.5303 

E3 Nando’s Peri Peri 1210 18th Street 
 202.621.8600 www.nandosperiperi.com 
 
 
 MEDITERRANEAN
f7 Art Gallery Grille 1712 I Street  
 202.298.6658 www.artgallerydc.com

C5 Café Istanbul 2001 L Street 
 202.331.2055 www.cafeistanbuldc.com

f4 Café Promenade 1127 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.347.2233 www.cafepromenade.com

D6 Cities 919 19th Street 
 202.331.3232 www.citieswashington.com

G5 City Place Café 1101 17th Street  
 202.466.4665 

C4 friends Kabob 1195 20th Street  
 202.828.9191  www.friendskabob.com

D4 fro-zen-yo 1900 M Street 
 202.223.8339 www.frozenyo.com

D1 Hello Cupcake 1351 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.861.2253 www.hellocupcakeonline.com

E3 Pinkberry 1213 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.419.3443 www.pinkberry.com

E2 Yola 1323 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.223.0000 www.yoladc.com 
 
 
 INDIAN
C6 Aroma Restaurant 1919 I Street   
 202.833.4700 www.aromarestaurant.com

G7 The Bombay Club 815 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.659.3727 www.bombayclubdc.com

E2 Heritage India Brasserie 1337 Connecticut Avenue 
 & Lounge www.heritageindiausa.com 
 202.331.1414 

D3 House of Kabob 1829 M Street  
 202.293.5588 

f5 I The Indian Experience 1708 L Street  
 202.296.7640 www.itheindianexperience.com

f5 Naan & Beyond 1710 L Street  
 202.466.6404 www.naan-and-beyond.com

D6 Nirvana 1810 K Street   
 202.223.5043 www.dcnirvana.com

D6 Nirvana Express 1825 I Street  
 202.223.0123 www.dcnirvana.com

D6 Rasoi Indian Kitchen 1810 K Street  
 202.775.5660 www.rasoidc.com

f8 Spice Express Indian Bistro 1700 Pennsylvania Avenue 
 202.347.4555  www.spiceexpressdc.com

D4 Tandoori Time 1140 19th Street  
 202.776.0020 
 
 
 IRISH & ENGLISH
D6 Elephant & Castle Pub  900 19th Street 
 and Restaurant www.elephantcastle.com 
 202.296.2575

D5 James Mackey’s Public House 1823 L Street  
 202.331.7667 www.mackeyspub.com 
 
 
 ITALIAN
E3 Bertucci’s 1218-1220 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.463.7733 www.bertuccis.com

E3 Casa Nonna 1250 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.629.2505 www.casanonna.com

B5 Domino’s Pizza 2029 K Street  
 202.223.1100 www.dominos.com

D4 famous Luigi’s Restaurant 1132 19th Street  
 202.331.7574 www.famousluigis.com

12   DINING DINING   13



f5 Morton’s The Steakhouse 1050 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.955.5997 www.mortons.com

D3 The Palm 1225 19th Street  
 202.293.9091 www.thepalm.com

C6 The Prime Rib Restaurant 2020 K Street  
 202.466.8811 www.theprimerib.com

D4 Smith & Wollensky 1112 19th Street 
 202.466.1100 www.smithandwollensky.com 
 
 
 SPANISH
E3 Julia’s Empanadas 1221 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.861.8828 www.juliasempanadas.com

E7 Taberna del Alabardero 1776 I Street   
 202.429.2200 www.alabardero.com 
 
 
 VEGETARIAN
D5 Java Green 1020 19th Street 
 202.775.8899 www.javagreen.net

D6 Nirvana 1810 K Street  
 202.223.5043 www.dcnirvana.com

D1 Kababji Grill 1351 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.899.0909 www.kabab-ji-usa.com

D2 Levante’s 1320 19th Street  
 202.293.3244 www.levantes.com

D2 Moby Dick House of Kabob 1300 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.833.9788 www.mobysonline.com

f4 Panache Restaurant 1725 DeSales Street   
 202.293.7760 www.panacherestaurant.com

G5 Roti Mediterranean Grill 1629 K Street  
 202.499.2091 www.roti.com

E8 Roti Mediterranean Grill 1747 Pennsylvania Avenue 
 202.466.7684 www.roti.com

C5 Rumi Restaurant 2001 L Street  
 202.331.2055 

D4 Science Club 1136 19th Street   
 202.775.0747 www.scienceclubdc.com

D7  Skye Lounge 1919 Pennsylvania Avenue 
 202.331.5800 www.skyedc.com 
 
 
 MEXICAN
D2 Baja fresh Mexican Grill 1333 New Hampshire Avenue 
 202.835.0570 www.bajafresh.com

C6 Baja fresh Mexican Grill 1990 K Street  
 202.293.0110 www.bajafresh.com

D5 Boloco 1028 19th Street  
 Coming Soon 

D3 Boqueria 1837 M Street  
 Coming Soon 

D6 Burrito Brothers 1825 I Street  
 202.887.8266  

D3 Chipotle 1837 M Street  
 202.466.4104 www.chipotle.com

D4 Qdoba 1850 M Street  
 202.331.3045 www.qdoba.com

D3 Well Dressed Burrito 1220 19th Street  
 202.293.0515 www.welldressedburrito.com 
 
 
 RUSSIAN
E4 Mari Vanna 1141 Connecticut Avenue 
 Coming Soon www.marivanna.ru 
     
 
 SEAfOOD/STEAK
G6 BLT Steak 1625 I Street  
 202.689.8999 www.bltrestaurants.com

B3 Grillfish 1200 New Hampshire Avenue 
 202.331.7310 www.grillfishdc.com

G6 McCormick & Schmick’s  1652 K Street 
 202.861.2233 www.mccormick 
  andschmicks.com

14   DINING



16   RETAIL & SERVICES RETAIL & SERVICES   17

SHOP

f5 Bank of Georgetown 1101 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.742.1300 www.bankofgeorgetown.com

G7 BB&T 815 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.872.4134 www.bbt.com

f3 BB&T 1730 Rhode Island Avenue  
 202.833.2565 www.bbt.com

D5 BB&T 1909 K Street   
 202.835.9200 www.bbt.com

E7 Capital Bank 1776 I Street   
 202.861.2265 www.capitalbankmd.com

f5 Capital One Bank 1100 17th Street   
 202.728.2500 www.capitalone.com

f6 Capital One Bank 1700 K Street   
 202.296.7602 www.capitalone.com

f8 Capital One Bank  1717 Pennsylvania Avenue  
 202.467.4705 www.capitalone.com

E4 Capital One Bank 1800 M Street   
 202.463.1471 www.capitalone.com

D6 Capital One Bank  1850 K Street   
 202.822.3640 www.capitalone.com

f5 Capital One Bank 1050 Connecticut Avenue  
 (ATM Only) www.capitalone.com

E6 Cardinal Bank 1776 K Street   
 202.331.3950 www.cardinalbank.com

D5 Charles Schwab & Co. 1845 K Street   
 202.530.1870 www.schwab.com

E8 Citibank  1775 Pennsylvania Avenue  
 202.857.6840 www.citibank.com

B5 Citibank  2101 L Street   
 800.627.3999 www.citibank.com

G6 Citibank (ATM Only) 925 17th Street 
 202.973.7007 www.citibank.com

G5 ColomboBank 1660 L Street   
 202.464.4680 www.colombobank.com

B5 Congressional Bank 2101 K Street   
 202.331.4000 www.congressionalbankonline.com

E3 EagleBank 1228 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.466.3161 www.eaglebankcorp.com

C5 EagleBank 2001 K Street   
 202.296.6886 www.eaglebankcorp.com

D6 E-Trade financial 1850 K Street    
 866.789.0726 www.etrade.com

D6 fidelity Investments 1900 K Street   
 202.463.0496 www.fidelity.com

E4 HSBC 1130 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.496.8740 www.us.hsbc.com

G6 M&T Bank  1680 K Street   
 202.296.5649 www.mtb.com

D5 M&T Bank  1899 L Street   
 202.233.7917 www.mtb.com

   ART & fRAMING 
D4 A&A Art & frame  1145 19th Street
 202.861.5820  www.artdc4u.com

E5 B. David’s Custom framing  1801 K Street
 202.785.1652 www.bdavidscf.com

D6 Cohen’s framing  1850 K Street
 202.296.1820

C7 Dupont Art & framing Gallery 1922 I Street
 202.331.1815

E2 foundry Gallery  1314 18th Street
 202.463.0203 www.foundrygallery.com

G5 International Art Gallery  1625 K Street 
 & Custom framing www.intlartgallerydc.com  
 202.466.7979

C6 Plaza Artist Materials  1990 K Street
 & Picture framing www.plazaart.com
 202.331.7090 
 
 
 BANKING & fINANCIAL
D5 Amalgamated Bank   1825 K Street  
 202.293.9800  www.amalgamatedbank.com

E7 Banca Civica   1775 Pennsylvania Avenue 
 Coming Soon

f7 Bank of America  888 17th Street   
 202.624.4400 www.bankofamerica.com

E5 Bank of America  1801 K Street   
 202.624.5110 www.bankofamerica.com

C6 Bank of America  2001 Pennsylvania Avenue  
 202.624.4950 www.bankofamerica.com

G6 Bank of America  1612 K Street    
 (ATM Only) www.bankofamerica.com

f4 Bank of America  1710 M Street   
 (ATM Only) www.bankofamerica.com



18   RETAIL & SERVICES RETAIL & SERVICES   19

f8 Wells fargo  1700 Pennsylvania Avenue  
 202.879.3017 www.wellsfargo.com

E6 Wells fargo   1800 K Street   
 202.637.2671 www.wellsfargo.com

D4 Wells fargo   1850 M Street   
 202.496.2232 www.wellsfargo.com

C5 Wells fargo   2000 L Street   
 202.879.7140 www.wellsfargo.com

C5 Western Union at Barmy  1912 L Street 
 Wines & Liquors  www.westernunion.com  
 202.833.8730

E7 Western Union 1800 I Street   
 at S&K Liquors www.westernunion.com 
 202.638.2966  
 
 
 BARBER 
E5 Anton’s Hairstylists  1775 K Street  
 202.347.6515 

f5 The Art of Shaving 1050 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.223.1433 www.theartofshaving.com

C6 Corfu Barber Shop 1917 I Street   
 202.331.8992 

f5 Executive Hair Styling 1025 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.293.1481 

D6 José’s Barber Shop & Salon 1825 I Street   
 202.223.0553 

C4 Louis Barber Shop 1120 20th Street   
 202.659.1668  
 
 
 BOOKS & MUSIC
G6 Christian Science 910 16th Street 
 Reading Room www.thirdchurchdc.org 
 202.293.0995  

 
 
 CAMERA & PHOTOGRAPHY
D4 Passport Photo Services  1111 19th Street  
 202.466.8300 

D7 Pro Photo, Inc 1902 I Street   
 202.223.1292 www.prophoto-dc.com 

E5 Ritz Camera & Image 1750 L Street   
 202.861.7710 www.ritzpix.com 
 
 
 CAR RENTAL
f4 AVIS 1722 M Street   
 202.467.6585 www.avis.com 
 

E6 Morgan Stanley/Smith Barney 1775 I Street   
 202.862.9000 www.mssb.com

f7 PNC Bank 800 17th Street   
 202.835.5551 www.pncbank.com

E4 PNC Bank 1800 M Street   
 888.762.2265 www.pncbank.com 

C7 PNC Bank 1919 Pennsylvania Avenue  
 888.762.2265 www.pncbank.com

C5 PNC Bank 1920 L Street   
 202.296.1023 www.pncbank.com

D1 PNC Bank (ATM Only) 1333 New Hampshire Avenue  
 888.762.2265 www.pncbank.com

G6 Presidential Bank  1660 K Street   
 202.223.6500 www.presidential.com

D6 Raymond James & Associates 1825 I Street   
 202.872.5900 www.raymondjames.com 

E7 Scottrade 1776 I Street   
 202.296.0444 www.scottrade.com

C6 State Bank of India 2001 Pennsylvania Avenue   
 (California) www.sbical.com 
 202.857.7956   

f6 SunTrust  900 17th Street   
 202.785.6125 www.suntrust.com

E4 SunTrust  1150 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.785.6130 www.suntrust.com

D1 SunTrust  1369 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.296.5002 www.suntrust.com

D5 SunTrust  1020 19th Street   
 202.785.6161 www.suntrust.com

C5 TD Ameritrade 1999 K Street   
 800.669.3900 www.tdameritrade.com

f7 TD Bank 801 17th Street   
 202.429.4943 www.tdbank.com

f6 T. Rowe Price 900 17th Street   
 202.466.5000 www.troweprice.com

E6 Travelex 1800 K Street   
 202.872.1428 www.travelex.com

G5 United Bank  1667 K Street   
 202.293.6222 www.bankwithunited.com

D6 United Bank  1875 I Street   
 202.496.4001 www.unitedbankdcmetro.com

f5 Washingtonfirst Bank 1025 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.296.5588 www.washingtonfirstbank.com

D4 Washingtonfirst Bank 1146 19th Street   
 202.331.7031 www.washingtonfirstbank.com

E5 Wells fargo  1100 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.637.2505 www.wellsfargo.com

D2 Wells fargo   1300 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.637.2683 www.wellsfargo.com



20   RETAIL & SERVICES RETAIL & SERVICES   21

D4 Unique Boutique 1145 19th Street   
 202.457.7777 

f7 Unique Boutique 1706 I Street   
 202.293.9888 

f5 Victoria’s Secret 1050 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.293.7530 www.victoriassecret.com

C5 Xclusives Boutique  1920 L Street 
 202.331.7757  
 
 
 CONVENIENCE STORE
D4 7-Eleven 1850 M Street 
 202.429.5625 www.7-eleven.com 
 
 
 COSMETICS & BODY CARE
D2 Beauty360  1350 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.331.1725  www.beauty360.com

E4 BlueMercury2 1145 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.628.5567 www.bluemercury.com 
 
 
 DRUG STORE & PHARMACY
f5 CVS / pharmacy   1025 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.785.3102  www.cvs.com

f5 CVS / pharmacy  1101 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.785.0136 www.cvs.com

D2 CVS 1350 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.223.7252 www.cvs.com

D7 CVS / pharmacy  1901 Pennsylvania Avenue  
 202.331.7077 www.cvs.com

C6 CVS / pharmacy  1990 K Street   
 202.223.8735 www.cvs.com

C5 CVS / pharmacy  2000 L Street   
 202.452.6194 www.cvs.com

C4 CVS / pharmacy  2000 M Street   
 202.862.8417 www.cvs.com

E7 foer’s Pharmacy 818 18th Street   
 202.775.4400 www.foerspharmacy.com

D4 Tschiffely Pharmacy 1145 19th Street   
 202.466.8440 www.rxdc.com

D2 Tschiffely Pharmacy  1330 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.331.7176  www.rxdc.com

C5 Tschiffely Pharmacy 2021 K Street 
 202.429.4320 www.rxdc.com 
 
 

 
 CHILDCARE
C3 Huckleberry Cheesecake 2001 M Street 
 Child Development Center  www.huckleberry 
 202.467.4202 cheesecake.com  
 
 
 CLOTHING & ACCESSORIES
E4 Ann Taylor  1140 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.659.0120  www.anntaylor.com

E3 Betsy fisher 1224 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.785.1975 www.betsyfisher.com

E3 Brooks Brothers 1201 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.659.4650 www.brooksbrothers.com

E4 Burberry 1155 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.463.3000 www.burberry.com

C4 Christopher Kim’s Men’s Wear 2000 M Street   
 202.955.5467 www.christopherkims.com

D4 City Sports 1111 19th Street   
 202.467.4100 www.citysports.com

f5 The Custom Shop Clothiers 1033 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.659.8250 www.customshop.com

f5 Dressbarn 1009 Connecticut Avenue   
 202.293.3875 www.dressbarn.com

f5 Dressbarn Woman 1701 K Street    
 202.785.2487 www.dressbarn.com

E4 Gap 1120 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.429.0691 www.gap.com

E5 J. Press 1801 L Street   
 202.857.0120 www.jpressonline.com

D3 Jos. A. Bank 1200 19th Street   
 202.466.2282 www.josbank.com

E3 Kid’s Closet 1226 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.429.9247 www.kidsclosetdc.com

D4 M. Stein 1900 M Street   
 202.659.1434 www.mstein.com

f5 Men’s Wearhouse 1024 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.463.3015 www.tmw.com

G5 Professional Man 1619 K Street   
 202.466.6255 

D2 Proper Topper 1350 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.842.3055 www.propertopper.com

E5 Rizik’s 1100 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.223.4050 www.riziks.com

f5 Rochester Big & Tall 1020 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.466.3200 www.rochesterclothing.com

D5 Scogna formal Wear 1908 L Street   
 202.296.4555 

f4 Thomas Pink 1127 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.223.5390 www.thomaspink.com



22   RETAIL & SERVICES RETAIL & SERVICES   23

D6 RadioShack 1830 K Street   
 202.467.5052 www.radioshack.com

D5 Simply Wireless 1828 L Street   
 202.466.7777 www.simplywireless.com

E3 Sprint Nextel 1208 18th Street   
 202.496.9400 www.sprint.com

f4 T-Mobile (Mobile-2-Mobile) 1150 17th Street   
 202.496.0690 www.mobile2mobiledc.com

D2 T-Mobile 1330 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.429.0715 www.t-mobile.com

D6 T-Mobile 1850 K Street   
 202.223.3850 www.t-mobile.com

D1 Verizon Wireless 1365 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.331.3333 www.verizonwireless.com

E5 Verizon Wireless 1744 L Street   
 202.331.3333 www.verizonwireless.com 
 
 
 fITNESS & HEALTH
C5 Bally Total fitness  2000 L Street  
 202.331.7788  www.ballyfitness.com

E4 Bench Gym 1150 18th Street   
 202.775.9400 www.benchgym.com

D5 fitness first Health Clubs 1075 19th Street   
 202.659.1900 www.fitnessfirstclubs.com

D2 GNC 1330 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.775.2573 www.gnc.com

G5 GNC 1625 K Street   
 202.822.6900 www.gnc.com

E5 GNC 1728 L Street   
 202.457.0097 www.gnc.com

E8 GNC 1754 Pennsylvania Avenue  
 202.783.7058 www.gnc.com

E6 One To One fitness 1750 K Street   
 202.452.1861 www.1to1fitness.com

f5 Results Gym 1101 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.234.5678 www.resultsthegym.com

E3 Washington Sports Club 1211 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.296.7733 www.mysportsclub.com

C6 Washington Sports Club 1990 K Street   
 202.466.6500 www.mysportsclub.com

f5 Weight Watchers 1031 Connecticut Avenue  
 Coming Soon 
  

 fLORAL
f3 Caruso florist  1717 M Street  
 202.223.3816  www.carusoflorist.net

f5 flower Gallery 1700 L Street    
 202.331.1453 www.flowergallerydc.com 

C4 Nosegay flower Shop 1120 20th Street   
 202.338.1146 www.nosegayflowers.net

D2 Palace florists 1305 19th Street   
 202.833.1093 www.palaceflorists.com  
 

 DRY CLEANING & TAILOR
f6 Barr Cleaners /  910 17th Street  
 Alterations  202.785.1155 

D7 DC Dry Cleaners 1901 Pennsylvania Avenue  
 202.530.0123  

E5 Horizon Cleaners 1801 K Street  
 202.223.0889  

E2 Imperial Valet Cleaners 1331 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.785.1444 www.sterlingcleaner.com 

E7 K Dry Cleaning and Laundry 1800 I Street   
 202.457.9838

C4 Lafayette Cleaners 1120 20th Street   
 202.429.9099

f4 Liberty Cleaners 1708 M Street   
 202.659.5953 

E4 M Street Cleaners 1800 M Street 
 202.296.1554

G5 Mac Dee Cleaners 1639 L Street   
 202.296.6100 

D2 Mac Dee Quality Cleaners 1822.5 N Street   
 202.457.0555 

B4 USA Cleaners 2030 M Street   
 202.429.2497 

f5 Washington Square Valet 1050 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.223.4220 
 
 
 EDUCATION
E1 Emerson Preparatory School  1324 18th Street   
 202.785.2877  www.emersonprep.net

E4 Japan Information 1150 18th Street 
 & Culture Center  www.us.emb-japan.go.jp 
 202.238.6900

C4 Kaplan International Center  1990 M Street  
 202.728.8500 www.kaplaninternational.com

C3 Kaplan International Center 2025 M Street  
 202.728.8500 www.kaplaninternational.com

E7 Sanz 1720 I Street   
 202.872.4700 www.sanz.edu

E7 Technical Learning Centers 1720 I Street   
 202.223.3500 www.tlc-corp.com 
      
 
 ELECTRONICS, CELLULAR,  
 & TELECOMMUNICATIONS
C5 Adcomm Digital  2021 L Street 
 202.530.0477 www.adcommdigital.com

f5 AT&T  1050 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.822.1350  www.att.com

E4 RadioShack 1150 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.833.3355 www.radioshack.com



A B C D E f G H

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

GOLDEN TRIANGLE
WAS H I N GTO N ,  D C

 

 

  

FARRAGUT
PARK

MONROE
PARK

LONG-
FELLOW
PARK

WITHER-
SPOON

PARK

NUNS OF THE
BATTLEFIELD PARK

MURROW
PARK

SCOTT
CIRCLE

GEORGE
WASHINGTON

UNIVERSITY

GEORGETOWN

CHINATOWN

ADAMS MORGANNATIONAL 
CATHEDRAL

NATIONAL MALL 
AND 

SMITHSONIAN

THE WHITE HOUSE

LAFAYETTE PARK

UNION STATION

DUPONT
CIRCLE

NATIONAL
GEOGRAPHIC

FARRAGUT  
WEST FARRAGUT  

WEST 

FARRAGUT  
NORTH 

FARRAGUT  
NORTH 

DUPONT
CIRCLE

Sunderland Place

G Street

Pennsylvania Avenue

Pennsylvania Avenue

W
ard Place

F Street

H Street

I Street

L Street

M Street

N StreetN Street N Street

O Street
O Street

N
ew

 H
am

ps
hi

re
 A

ve
nu

e

C
o
n
n
e
cticu

t A
ve

n
u
e

C
o
n
n
e
cticu

t A
ve

n
u
e

Rhode Island Avenue

Massachusetts Avenue

C
o
n
n
e
cticu

t A
ve

n
u
e

Jefferson Place

2
1st S

tre
e
t

2
0

th
 S

tre
e
t

2
1st S

tre
e
t

2
0

th
 S

tre
e
t

19
th

 S
tre

e
t

18
th

 S
tre

e
t

18
th

 S
tre

e
t

18
th

 S
tre

e
t

17
th

 S
tre

e
t

17
th

 S
tre

e
t

17
th

 S
tre

e
t

17
th

 S
tre

e
t

2
0

th
 S

tre
e
t

2
1st S

tre
e
t

16
th

 S
tre

e
t

17
th

 S
tre

e
t (E

a
st)

17
th

 S
tre

e
t (W

e
st)

18
th

 S
tre

e
t

I Street

H Street

K Street

M Street M Street

DeSales Street

19
th

 S
tre

e
t

J
a
c
k
so

n
 P

la
c
e

1127 CT

1615 M

1330
CT

1333 NH

1250 CT1920 N

1130 CT

1150
17th

1350
CT

1818 N

1300
CT

1201 CT

1150
CT

1777 F

1726
M

1776-1742 G

1211 CT 

1101
CT

 

1750
Penn

1800-

1824
Mass

1200
17th

1134-1140
CT

1100-1106
CT

1301
CT

1225
19th

1300 19th/1909 N 

1675
M

1730
Rhode Is.

 

1337 CT

1837
M

1320
19th

1717
DeSales

1155 CT/
1756 M

21
Dupont
Circle 

1218-1220

CT

1319-

1323 CT

1720-1714
I 

1216 18th
1214 18th
1212 18th
1210 18th

16
06

 K
16

04
 K

16
02

 K
 1

60
0 

K 

12
29

 19
th

 

18
24

Ma
ss

1245-47 
20th

1730 M

17
05

 D
S

136
9-

136
7 C

T

1363-

65 CT

17
10

 R
ho

de
 Is

.
17

11
 M

1928-
24 N

11
30

 17
th

1827-1821
Jefferson

1347-

1341 CT

1326-
1322
18th

1331-

1325 CT 
1314-
1312
18th

1223-
1215
CT

1147-
1141
CT

1136 19th

1242-
1234
19th

1132 19th

1700
Penn

1730
Penn

1725
DeSales

1133 CT

1120 CT

1120 CT
1111
18th

1707
L

1100
17th

1660 L 1620 L 1602 L

1125
17th

1128
16th

1128 16th
1126
16th

1112
16th

1615
L

1625
L

1667
K

1629
K

1101
17th

16
27

 K

1625
K

1601
K

1666-1632 K

16
12

 K

16
08

 K

1627 
I

1625 
I

900
16th

910 16th

815 CT
1620

I
1600

I

1615 H
801
17th

800
17th

839
17th

888 17th

900 17th

910 17th

1700 K1730 K

1025 CT

1000 CT
1001
CT1725

K17
35

 K

1775 K

1015
18th

1050 CT

10
50

 17
th

17
01

 K
10

01
 C

T

1750 K1776 K

919 18th

1717 H

1775
Penn

1899
Penn

1815-1821
Penn

1801
Penn

818
18th

1800
I

1808-
1806

I1816
I

1875-1835
I

1800 K

913
19th

1850 -1810 
K

1900 K1990 K
2000 K

2001
Penn

2020 K

2000 L

2021 K

2033-
2041

K

2100
K

2121-2115
K

10
50

 21
st

2131
K

2120
L

1026
21st

2100
L

2101 L

2100-
2106

M

1200 NH

2055 L
2001 L

1111
20th

1920 L
1912 -1900 L

1030
19th
1028
19th

1020
19th

1909 K1999 K

1015
20th

1901
L

1118-1112
19th

1120
19th

1129
20th

1133
20th

1990 M 1906-1900 M 1850 M

1831-1813 M

1836-1818
Jefferson

1200 18th

12
15

 19
th

1145
19th

1141-1133
19th

1111-1105
19th

1150 18th

1801 L1823 L1899 L

1828 L

1801 K

1825 K
1845-
1875

K

1075 19th

18
19

 L

1800 M1146 19th

1140 19th

1147 20th

19
16

 M

1120
20th

2000
M

2001
M

1919
M

1233-1243
20th

1220
19th

1200
19th

2020
M

2030
M

2025
M

2033
M

1133
21st

1155
21st

20
21

 L

21
01

 K

2001 K20
29

 K

1008
20th

20
19

 I

20
15

 I

20
11

 I2099
Penn 1919 -

1913 
I

900
19th

1919 Penn

1928-1920
I

1911 
Penn 1901 

Penn

1750 H 1710 H

750
17th

1701
Penn

1717
Penn

1747-1755
Penn

1726-1722
I

1776
I

1775
I

1727
I

80
1 

18
th

17
37

 H

17
29

 H

1634
I

800 CT

818
CT

816 CT

800
16th

0.2 Miles0.10

WAS H I N GTO N ,  D C



26   RETAIL & SERVICES RETAIL & SERVICES   27

C4 I Gorman Jewelers 1133 20th Street   
 202.775.8544 www.igorman.com

E9 International Jewelers 1776 G Street   
 202.298.8763 

f6 Mervis Diamond Importers 1700 K Street   
 202.293.0600 www.mervisdiamond.com

E4 Tiny Jewel Box 1147 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.393.2747 www.tinyjewelbox.com 
 
 
 MAILING SERVICES
D5 fedEx Office  1825 K Street  
 202.296.4180  www.fedex.com

G5 fedEx Office 1029 17th Street   
 202.659.2833 www.fedexoffice.com

E4 fedEx Office 1123 18th Street   
 202.775.9757 www.fedex.com

f4 The UPS Store  1718 M Street   
 202.785.3606 www.theupsstoredc.com

B4 The UPS Store   2100 M Street  
 202.775.4302  www.upsstore.com

f5 US Post Office 1050 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.842.1211 www.usps.com

E8 US Post Office 1750 Pennsylvania Avenue  
 202.523.2394 www.usps.com

E4 US Post Office 1800 M Street   
 202.523.2024 www.usps.com

C3 US Post Office 2001 M Street   
 202.523.2411 www.usps.com 
 
 
 MEDICAL / DENTAL
C6 Davidson Dental   1990 K Street    
 Associates LLP                        www.davidsondentaldc.com   
 202.775.0022

B5 Diagnostic Health 2121 K Street   
 202.223.5211 www.dxhealthcorp.com 

G7 farragut Medical  815 Connecticut Avenue 
 and Travel Care  www.farragutmedical.com 
 202.775.8500

C5 Soft Touch Dentists 2021 K Street   
 202.333.3883 www.softtouchdentists.com

E5 TLC Laser Eye Centers 1801 K Street   
 202.785.2435 www.whittenlasereye.com 
 
 

 
 GIfTS & SPECIALTY
f8 Brewood Engravers 1701 Pennsylvania Avenue 
 202.223.2300 www.brewood.net

E4 Chocolate Chocolate 1130 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.466.2190 www.chocolatedc.com

E5 Chocolate Moose 1743 L Street   
 202.463.0992 www.chocolatemoosedc.com

E2 Copenhaver 1301 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.232.1200  

f4 Edible Arrangements 1740 M Street   
 202.955.5660 www.ediblearrangements.com

E2 fatty’s Custom Tattooz 1333 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.452.0999 www.fattyscustomtattooz.com

E4 Godiva Chocolatier 1143 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.638.7421 www.godiva.com

E5 JR Cigar 1730 L Street   
 202.296.3872 www.jrwashingtondc.com

E3 Mattress Discounters 1212 18th Street   
 202.785.3045 www.mattressdiscounters.com

G4 National Geographic 1145 17th Street 
 Museum Store  www.nationalgeographic.com 
 202.857.7588

E3 RA Ink Tattoo 1215 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.321.3724 www.rainkstudio.com 
  

 HOME fURNISHINGS
B5 Classic floor Designs  2120 L Street  
 202.872.9860  www.classicfloordesigns.info/org

E3 Pasargad Carpets 1217 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.659.3888 www.pasargadcarpets.com

E2 Pazyryk Gallery 1327 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.833.4366 
 
 
 INSURANCE
f3 Allstate  1730 Rhode Island Avenue 
 202.463.2480  www.allstate.com 
 
 
 JEWELRY
f5 Boone & Sons  1025 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.785.4653  www.booneandsons.com

D6 Chris Kourkoulakos Jewelers 1850 K Street   
 202.872.8822 

E7 City Watchmaker 1800 I Street   
 202.347.4105 

f8 Compton Jewelers 1709 G Street   
 202.393.2570 www.comptonjewelers.com

D4 Diener Jewelers 1133 19th Street   
 202.872.1710 www.dienerjewelers.com



28   RETAIL & SERVICES RETAIL & SERVICES   29

E4 Optical Gallery 1150 18th Street   
 202.467.5555 www.opticalgalleryeyes.com

D4 Sterling Optical 1900 M Street   
 202.728.1041 www.sterlingopticaldc.com

f5 Voorthuis Opticians 1035 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.833.9455 www.voorthuis.com 
 
 
 PRINTING, COPYING &  
 GRAPHICS
B4 ABC Imaging 1155 21st Street   
 202.429.8870 www.abcimaging.com

f6 Ace Press 910 17th Street    
 202.338.4006 www.acepress.com

G5 Agile Printing Company 1667 K Street   
 202.785.5555 www.agileprinting.com

C5 ARC-American  2000 L Street   
 Reprographic Company www.e-arc.com   
 202.331.0576  

f4 Atlantic Reproduction Center 1140 17th Street   
 202.293.1157 

C5 Copy General 2000 L Street   
 202.944.5470 www.copygeneral.com

E5 Crystal Press 1775 K Street   
 202.223.1600 

D7 fast Copy & Printing 1808 I Street    
 202.496.1616  

G6 fedEx Office  1612 K Street  
 202.466.3777  www.fedex.com

C6 fedEx Office 2020 K Street   
 202.331.9572 www.fedex.com 

C5 Mosaic Express 1920 L Street   
 202.296.3276 www.mosaicexpress.com

f4 National Reprographics  1705 DeSales Street 
 202.293.7414 www.nrinet.com

E5 Press Express 1015 18th Street   
 202.429.5550 www.pressexpressinc.com

f8 Printing Imaging  750 17th Street 
 Custom framing  202.223.1222 

D2 Service Point 1300 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.466.6453 www.servicepointusa.com

G5 Sir Speedy Printing 1025 17th Street   
 202.466.8485 www.sirspeedy.com

C5 Sir Speedy Printing 2001 L Street   
 202.296.1001 www.sirspeedy.com

f3 US Printing and Copying 1725 M Street   
 202.785.9424  
 
 

 NEWSSTANDS
D6 Gateway Newsstand  1825 I Street 
 202.296.3059 

B4 M Street Card & Variety 2100 M Street    
 202.833.9710 

f3 Marbi’s Newsstand 1730 Rhode Island Avenue  
 202.223.2959

f5 News World 1001 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.872.0190  
 
 
 OffICE SUPPLIES &      
 EQUIPMENT
f5 Andy Stern’s Office furniture 1050 17th Street   
 202.296.6800 www.andysterns.com

D5 Staples 1901 L Street   
 202.293.4415 www.staples.com 
 
 
 OPTICAL
E4 A Visual Affair 1150 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.466.3888 www.avisualaffair.com

E5 America’s Best   1100 Connecticut Avenue 
 202.223.1050   www.twopair.com

C5 Apex Optical 2001 L Street   
 202.466.8344 

E6 Blink 919 18th Street   
 202.776.0999 www.blinkoptical.com

D3 Carr & Busch Opticians 1220 19th Street   
 202.659.4090 

D5 Classic Optical 1895 L Street   
 202.659.3646 

D2 Embassy Opticians 1330 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.785.5700 www.myeyedr.com

D7 EyeSociety 1808 I Street   
 202.331.3931 www.eyesocietypc.com

C5 for Eyes 2021 L Street   
 202.659.0077 www.foreyes.com

f8 The frame Mender  750 17th Street   
 Eyeglass Repair Center www.framemender.com  
 202.537.7000 

E5 Hour Eyes 1775 K Street   
 202.463.6364 www.houreyes.com

E4 LensCrafters Optique 1130 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.331.1423 www.lenscrafters.com

C7 Metropolitan Optical 1919 Pennsylvania Avenue  
 202.659.6555 www.metropolitanoptical.com

E4 My Eye Dr. 1800 M Street   
 202.463.6300 www.myeyedr.com



30   RETAIL & SERVICES RETAIL & SERVICES   31

C7 Patsy’s Nail Bar 1926 I Street   
 202.466.2457 www.patsysnailbar.com

B5 PR @ Partners 2033 K Street   
 202.862.3870 www.pratpartners.com

G7 Roche Salon 1624 I Street   
 202.887.8150 www.rochesalon.com

D4 Salon Balayage 1850 M Street   
 202.463.4229 www.salonbalayage.com

D1 Salon Charisma 1365 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.331.9807 www.saloncharisma.com

D2 Urban Style Lab 1341 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.223.2066 www.lab-dc.com

E4 Voila Hair Salon 1139 18th Street 
 202.728.1055 www.voilahairsalon.com 

f5 Washington Square  1050 Connecticut Avenue  
 Hair Salon  202.466.8420 

E7 Youri Salon 1800 I Street   
 202.783.6565 www.yourisalon.com 
 

 SHOES 
f5 Allen Edmonds 1027 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.429.9494 www.allenedmonds.com

E7 Cobbler’s Bench 1800 I Street   
 202.775.1952 www.cobblersbench 
  shoerepair.com

D6 Ego Shoe Shine 1850 K Street 

E4 Johnston & Murphy 1150 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.872.0383 www.johnstonmurphy.com

f5 M&M Cobbler’s  1050 Connecticut Avenue  
 Bench Shoe Repair  202.776.0515 

f5 Nine West 1029 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.331.3243 www.ninewest.com 
 
 
 TAX SERVICES 
f5 H&R Block 1701 K Street    
 202.659.2020 www.hrblock.com

C6 H&R Block Premium 2020 K Street   
 202.466.4411 www.hrblock.com  
 
 
 TOURISM & TRAVEL 
f5 Las Vegas Convention 1050 Connecticut Avenue 
 and Visitors Authority www.visitlasvegas.com 
 202.296.5300

C6 Sahara Travel 1917 I Street   
 202.872.7827 www.flytosahara.com

E9 TACA 1776 G Street   
 202.589.0811 www.taca.com

D4 Washington Passport Agency 1111 19th Street   
 877.487.2778 www.travel.state.gov/passport 
 

 PSYCHIC / PALM READING
D2 Psychic Readings  1333 Connecticut Avenue  
 by Christine 202.785.3100 

E3 The Psychic Shop 1215 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.467.5711 
 
 
 REAL ESTATE
f5 Urban Pace 1104 17th Street   
 202.296.1203 www.urbanpace.com 
 
 
 SALON & DAY SPA 
G6 Andre Chreky 1604 K Street   
 202.293.9393 www.andrechreky.com

E2 BodyCo. 1337 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.293.8484 www.bodycospa.com

C6 Bubbles Salon 2020 K Street   
 202.659.5005 www.bubblessalons.com

D4 Charmed Salon 1134 19th Street   
 202.822.8808 www.charmedsalondc.com

E4 Cristophe Salon 1125 18th Street    
 202.785.2222 www.cristophe.com

D3 Daniel’s Hair Salon  1831 M Street  
 202.296.4856  www.danielshairsalon.com

D7 David’s Hair Studio 1918 I Street   
 202.293.3024 www.davidshairstudio.com

E2 De Luca Studio of Massage 1329 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.872.5822 www.delucamassage.com 

E2 Dupont Threading 1314 18th Street   
 202.293.1748 www.dupontthreading.com

E9 Elegance Nail Salon 1776 G Street   
 202.789.2073 

B5 Euro Spa 2029 K Street   
 202.293.7560 www.eurospadc.com 

C6 Eye Street Massage Therapy 1917 I Street   
 202.463.0987 www.eyestreet-massage.com

f5 fusion Day Spa 1705 L Street   
 202.223.8182 www.fusiondayspadc.com

B4 Gaston Hair Design 1133 21st Street   
 202.785.0700 www.gastonhairdesign.com

E5 Grooming Lounge 1745 L Street   
 202.466.8900 www.groominglounge.com

f5 The Hair Shoppe 1020 17th Street   
 202.223.0098 

D4 Last Tangle Salon 1146 19th Street   
 202.775.1999 www.lasttangle.com

E4 Molécule Salon 1800 M Street   
 202.822.1588 www.moleculesalon.com

C4 Nusta Spa 1129 20th Street   
 202.530.5700 www.nustaspa.com



32   RETAIL & SERVICES

 WINE & LIQUOR 
C5 Barmy Wines & Liquors 1912 L Street   
 202.833.8730 www.barmywines.com

D3 Bell Wine Shoppe 1821 M Street   
 202.223.4727 www.bellwineshop.com

E2 Dupont fine Wines & Spirits 1325 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.833.9463

f5 Imperial Liquor 1050 17th Street   
 202.857.0040 

E9 McReynold’s Liquors 1776 G Street   
 202.216.8999 

C7 Pan Mar Liquors 1926 I Street   
 202.659.2645 

E7 S&R Liquors 1800 I Street   
 202.638.2966 www.srliquors.com

C4 The Wine Specialist 1133 20th Street    
 202.833.0707 www.winespecialist.com   
      
 
 
 
 



34   NIGHTLIfE NIGHTLIfE   35

PLAY

D2 The front Page 1333 New Hampshire Avenue  
 202.296.6500 www.frontpagerestaurant.com

B4 Hudson Restaurant & Lounge 2030 M Street 
 202.872.8700 www.hudson-dc.com

D3 Irish Whiskey Public House 1207 19th Street 
 202.463.3010 www.irishwhiskeydc.com

D5 James Mackey’s Public House 1823 L Street 
 202.331.7667 www.mackeyspub.com 

E3 Lucky Bar 1221 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.331.3733 www.luckybardc.com

E2 Madhatter 1319 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.833.1495 www.madhatterdc.com

f5 The Meeting Place 1100 17th Street   
 202.293.7755 www.themeetingplacedc.com

E3 Midtown 1219 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.466.7529 www.midtown-dc.com

E3 Midtown Loft 1219 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.466.7529 www.midtownloftdc.com

D3 The Mighty Pint 1831 M Street   
 202.427.9610 www.themightypint.com

G4 National Geographic 1600 M Street 
 202.857.7700 www.nationalgeographic.com

G4 National Geographic Museum  1145 17th Street 
 202.857.7591 www.ngmuseum.org 

G7 Off the Record Bar 800 16th Street   
 202.638.6600 www.hayadams.com

D3 Ozio Restaurant & Lounge 1813 M Street   
 202.822.6000 www.oziodc.com

f4 Panache Restaurant 1725 DeSales Street   
 202.293.7760 www.panacherestaurant.com

E3 Public Bar 1214 18th Street 
  202.223.2200 www.publicbardc.com

D5 Recessions Lounge 1823 L Street   
 202.296.6686 www.recessionsdc.com

D4 Rumors 1900 M Street   
 202.466.7378 www.rumorsrestaurant.com

D4 Science Club 1136 19th Street    
 202.775.0747 www.scienceclubdc.com

E3 Sesto Senso 1214 18th Street   
 202.785.9525 www.sesto.com

B5 Shadow Room 2131 K Street   
 202.887.1200 www.shadowroom.com

D3 Sign of the Whale 1825 M Street   
 202.785.1110 www.thewhaledc.com

D7 Skye Lounge 1919 Pennsylvania Avenue  
 202.331.5800 www.skyedc.com

E3 Spot Lounge 1214 18th Street 
 202.785.2922 www.spotloungedc.com

E2 Steve’s Bar Room 1337 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.293.3150 www.stevesbarroom.com

D4 Sweet Spot 1140 19th Street  
 202.775.0668 www.sweetspotdc.com

B6 Venetian Bar & Lounge  2019 Pennsylvania Avenue  
 202.828.2600 www.hotellombardy.com 

B3 21 M Lounge 2033 M Street   
 202.530.3621 www.stgregoryhotelwdc.com

G5 BarCode 1101 17th Street 
 202.955.9001 www.barcodedc.com 

D2 The Big Hunt 1345 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.785.2333 www.thebighunt.net

C5 Black Rooster Pub 1919 L Street   
 202.659.4431 www.blackroosterpub.com

f7 The Bottom Line 1716 I Street   
 202.298.8488 www.thebottomlinedc.com

f5 Bravo Bravo 1001 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.223.5330 www.bravobravodc.com

D2 Buffalo Billiards 1330 19th Street   
 202.331.7665 www.buffalobilliards.com

D2 Café Citron 1343 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.530.8844 www.cafecitrondc.com

D3 Camelot Show-Bar 1823 M Street   
 202.887.5966 www.camelotclub.com

G3 Charles Sumner School 1201 17th Street 
 Museum & Archives 202.730.0478 

E3 Current 1215 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.955.5525 www.currentsushi.com

E4 DC Improv Comedy Club 1140 Connecticut Avenue   
 202.296.7008 www.dcimprov.com

E3 Dirty Bar 1223 Connecticut Avenue   
 202.355.5203 www.dirtybardc.com

E3 Dirty Martini 1223 Connecticut Avenue   
 202.503.2640 www.dirtymartinidc.com

E3 Eighteenth Street Lounge 1212 18th Street   
 202.466.3922 www.18thstreetlounge.com

f8 Exchange Sports Saloon  1719 G Street   
 202.393.4690 www.theexchangesaloon.com

f7 Eden 1716 I Street   
 202.785.0270 www.edendc.com

E3 fly Lounge 1802 Jefferson Place  
 202.828.4433 www.theflylounge.com

NIGHTLIFE & 
ATTRACTIONS



36   HOTELS GETTING HERE   37

STAY

PARKING 
1825 K Street Parking       1825 K Street 
202.898.1880  www.candcparking.com 

818 Connecticut Avenue Parking 818 Connecticut Avenue 
202.293.1672 

Atlantic Parking   1990 K Street  
202.496.4200  1900 M Street 
www.asgpark.com

Central Parking System 1750 H Street 
202.496.4200 1625 I Street  
www.parking.com 1667 K Street   
 2001 K Street 
 2021 K Street 
 1660 L Street 
 1920 L Street   
 2100 M Street  
 1990 M Street 
 1818 N Street   
 1050 17th Street  
 1145 19th Street 
 1050 Connecticut Avenue 
 1250 Connecticut Avenue 
 1800 Massachusetts Avenue

Colonial Parking 1776 G Street 
202.295.8200 1620 I Street 
www.ecolonial.com 1627 I Street 
 1775 I Street 
 1666 K Street 
 1700 K Street  
 1776 K Street 
 1800 K Street  
 2000 K Street 
 1801 L Street 
 1899 L Street 
 1901 L Street 
 2001 L Street 
 2055 L Street 
 2101 L Street  
 2001 M Street 
 2030 M Street 
 1920 N Street   
 1150 18th Street 
 1225 19th Street 
 1300 19th Street 
 815 Connecticut Avenue 
 1025 Connecticut Avenue 
 1120 Connecticut Avenue 
 1133 Connecticut Avenue 
 1150 Connecticut Avenue 
 1330 Connecticut Avenue 
 21 Dupont Circle 
 1200 New Hampshire Avenue 
 1333 New Hampshire Avenue 
 1701 Pennsylvania Avenue 
 1801 Pennsylvania Avenue 
 1875 Pennsylvania Avenue 
 1899 Pennsylvania Avenue 
 2099 Pennsylvania Avenue 
 1730 Rhode Island Avenue   
 

f7 AKA: White House District 1710 H Street   
 202.904.2500 www.stayaka.com

f7 Club Quarters Washington 839 17th Street   
 202.463.6400 www.clubquarters.com

G7 The Hay-Adams 800 16th Street   
 202.638.6600 www.hayadams.com

B6 Hotel Lombardy 2019 Pennsylvania Avenue  
 202.828.2600 www.hotellombardy.com

D5 The Quincy 1823 L Street   
 202.223.4320 www.quincysuites.com

f4 Renaissance Mayflower Hotel 1127 Connecticut Avenue  
 202.347.3000 www.renaissancemayflower.com

B3 St. Gregory Luxury  2033 M Street   
 Hotel & Suites  www.stgregoryhotelwdc.com 
 202.530.3600 



38   GETTING HERE GETTING HERE   39

Royal Operating Company 800 Connecticut Avenue 
202.293.0800

Tishman Speyer 1825 I Street 
202.785.5081 1850 K Street 
202.785.2529 2025 M Street 
 900 19th Street 
 1717 Pennsylvania Avenue 
 1730 Pennsylvania Avenue 
 1747 Pennsylvania Avenue 
 1775 Pennsylvania Avenue 
 1919 Pennsylvania Avenue

Zoom Parking 2001 M Street 
202.533.5770 
 
 
METRORAIL STOPS 

farragut North (Red) 1001 Connecticut Avenue 
 1050 Connecticut Avenue 
 1101 Connecticut Avenue

farragut West (Blue/Orange) 839 17th Street 
 900 18th Street 

Dupont Circle South (Red) 1333 19th Street 
 
 
BUSES 
Metrobus Routes: D1, D3, D5, D6, G8, L2, L4, N2, N4, 
N6, P17, P19, S1, S2, S4, W13, 3Y, 11Y, 16Y, 32, 36, 38B, 42, 80 

DC Circulator Route: Georgetown - Union Station

Visit the Trip Planner at MetroOpensDoors.com  
or call 202-637-7000 (TTY 202-638-3780)

farragut Center Parking  1725 I Street 
(aka 1725 I Street Parking)  202.742.4057

InterPark   2121 K Street 
202.466.4300  1615 L Street  
www.interparkholdings.com 1900 L Street 
 1020 19th Street 
 1145 19th Street 
 1120 20th Street 
 1133 21st Street 
 1700 Pennsylvania Avenue

LAZ Parking 1900 L Street   
202.667.3030 900 17th Street 
 www.parking.com

PML 1919 M Street 
202.785.9191  919 18th Street 
www.marcparc.com 1111 18th Street 
 1130 18th Street 
 1233 20th Street

Marc Parc 919 18th Street 
202.464.2900 www.marcparc.com

Matomic Parking 1717 H Street  
202.659.9096

Mid-town Parking 1750 K Street 
202.775.8819 1726 M Street 
www.midtownparking.net

Monument Parking 1601 K Street 
202.296.3087 1909 K Street 
www.monumentparking.com 1707 L Street 
 1828 L Street 
 2120 L Street

Nation Parking 801 17th Street  
240.603.0014  2001 Pennsylvania Avenue 
www.nationparking.com 

Park America 1900 K Street 
202.216.4296  1800 M Street  
www.parkamerica.net 1850 M Street  
 1200 19th Street 
 1129 20th Street

PML Parking 1100 Connecticut Avenue 
202.785.9191 1140 Connecticut Avenue 
www.pmi-parking.com 1725 DeSales Street 
 1710 H Street 
  1722 I Street 
 1820 L Street 
 2000 L Street 
 1615 M Street 
 1730 M Street 
 1750 Pennsylvania Avenue   
 1101 17th Street 
 1150 17th Street 
 1111 19th Street   
 1120 19th Street 
 1129 20th Street 

Quik Park  1875 K Street
202.785.8013 2020 K Street  
  2033 K Street 



40  METRO MAP METRO MAP   41



42  INDEX INDEX   43

7-Eleven 21

1825 K Street Parking 37

21 M Lounge 34

818 Connecticut  
Avenue Parking 37

A Visual Affair 29

A&A Art & Frame 16

ABC Imaging 29

Ace Press 29

Adcomm Digital 22

Agile Printing Company 29

AKA: White  
House District 36

Allen Edmonds 31

Allstate 26

Amalgamated Bank  16

America’s Best  28

Andre Chreky 30

Andy Stern’s  28

Office Furniture 28

Ann Taylor 20

Anton’s Hairstylists 19

Apex Optical 28

ARC American   
Reprographic Company 29

Aroma Café & Catering 8

Aroma Restaurant 12

The Art of Shaving 19

Art Gallery Grille 13

Asian Bistro 5

AT&T 22

Atlantic Parking 37

Atlantic Reproduction  
Center 29

Atrium Café 8

Au Bon Pain 6, 7

AVIS 19

A.xian 5

B. David’s  
Custom Framing 16

Baja Fresh Mexican Grill 14

Bally Total Fitness 23

Banca Civica 16

Bank of America 16

Bank of Georgetown 17

BarCode 34

Barmy Wines & Liquors 32

Barr Cleaners / 
Alterations 22

BB&T 17

Beauty360 21

Bell Wine Shoppe 32

Bench Gym 23

Bertucci’s 12

Best Sandwich Place 8

Betsy Fisher 20

C.F. Folks Restaurant 4

Café Asia 6

Café Cantina 8

Café Carvy 8

Café Citron 13, 34

Café Grande 8

Café Istanbul 13

Café Lombardy 4

Café Phillips 9

Café Promenade 13

Café Soleil 11

California Grill 4

Camelot Show-Bar 34

Capital Bank 17

Capital One Bank 17

Capitol Grounds Coffee 7

Cardinal Bank 17

Caribou Coffee 7

Carr & Busch Opticians 28

Caruso Florist 23

Casa Nonna 12

Caseys Coffee 7

Central Parking System 37

Chalin’s Restaurant & Lounge 6

Charles Schwab & Co. 17

Charles Sumner School  
Museum & Archives  34

Charmed Salon 30

China Café 6

Chipotle 14

Chocolate Chocolate 26

Chocolate Moose 26

Chop’t Creative Salad Co.  9

Chris Kourkoulakos   
Jewelers 27

Christian Science  
Reading Room 19

Christopher Kim’s  
Men’s Wear 20

Citibank 17

Cities 13

City Market 9

City Place Café 13

City Sports 20

City Watchmaker 26

Classic Floor Designs 26

Classic Optical 28

Club Quarters  
Washington 36

Cobbler’s Bench 31

Coffee Espress 7

Cohen’s Framing 16

Colombo Bank 17

Colonial Parking 37

Compton Jewelers 26

Congressional Bank 17

Copenhaver 26

Copy General 29

Corfu Barber Shop 19

Corner Bakery Café 9

Cosi 9

Cozy Café 7

Crepeaway 9

Cristophe Salon 30

Crumbs Bake Shop 7

Crystal Press 29

Current 6, 34

The Custom  
Shop Clothiers 20

CVS / pharmacy  21 

The Big Hunt 4, 34 

Black and Orange 8

Black Rooster Pub 4, 34

Blink 28

BLT Burger 8

BLT Steak 14

BlackFinn 4

BlueMercury2 21

Bobby's Burger Palace 8

BodyCo. 30

Boloco 14

Boqueria 14

The Bombay Club 12

BONMi 5

Boone & Sons 26

The Bottom Line 4, 34

Bourbon Coffee 7

Bravo Bravo 4, 34

The Breadline 7

Bread & Brew 8

Bruegger’s Bagels 7

Brewood Engravers 26

Brooks Brothers 20

The Brown Bag 8

Bubbles Salon 30

Buffalo Billiards 4, 34

Burberry 20

Burrito Brothers 14

A

B

C

   INDEX 



44   INDEX INDEX   45

Gap 20

Gaston Hair Design 30

Gateway Newsstand 28

Giovanni’s Trattú 13

GNC 23

Godiva Chocolatier 26

Greek Deli & Catering 11

Grillfish 14

Grooming Lounge 30

I Gorman Jewelers 27

i Ricchi 13

I The Indian Experience 12

Imperial Liquor 32

Imperial Valet Cleaners 22

International Art Gallery & 
Custom Framing 16

International Jewelers 27

InterPark 38

Irish Whiskey Public House 35

J. Press 20

Jack’s Fresh  
Salad Bar & Grill 9

James Mackey’s  
Public House 12, 35

Japan Information  
& Culture Center 22

Java Green 9, 15

Jimmy John's 9

Johnston & Murphy 31

Jos. A. Bank 20

José’s Barber  
Shop & Salon 19

JR Cigar 26

Julia’s Empanadas 15

H&R Block 31

H&R Block Premium 31

The Hair Shoppe 30

Havana Café 13

The Hay-Adams 36

Hello Cupcake 12

Heritage India  
Brasserie & Lounge 12

Horizon Cleaners 22

Hotel Lombardy 36

Hour Eyes 28

House of Kabob 12

HSBC 17

Huckleberry  
Cheesecake Child  
Development Center 20

Hudson Restaurant  
& Lounge 5, 35

EagleBank 17

Eden 34

Edible Arrangements 26

Ego Shoe Shine 31

Eighteenth  
Street Lounge 34

El Chalan Restaurant 13

Elephant & Castle 12

Elegance Nail Salon 30

Eli’s Restaurant 9

Embassy Opticians 28

Emerson  
Preparatory School 22

Equinox 4

E-Trade Financial 17

Euro Spa 30

Exchange Restaurant  
and Sports Saloon 4, 34

Executive Hair Styling 19

Eye Street  
Massage Therapy 30

EyeSociety 28

Famous Luigi’s Restaurant 12

Farragut Center Parking 38

Farragut Medical  
and Travel Care 27

Fast Copy & Printing 29

Fatty’s Custom Tattooz 26

FedEx Office 27, 29

Fidelity Investments 17

Firehook Bakery 7

Fitness First Health Clubs 23

Five Guys 9

Flower Gallery 23

Fly Lounge 34

Foer’s Pharmacy 21

For Eyes 28

Foundry Gallery 16

The Frame Mender   
Eyeglass Repair Center 28

Fresh Meal 9

Freshii 7

Friends Kabob 13

The Front Page 5, 35

Fro-zen-yo 11, 12 

Fuel Pizza 13

Fusion Day Spa 30

D G

I

J

H

E

f

Daily Grill 4

Daily Market 9

Daniel’s Hair Salon 30

David’s Hair Studio 30

Davidson Dental  
Associates LLP 27

DC Dry Cleaners 22

DC Improv Comedy 
Club & Restaurant 4, 34

De Luca Massage 30

Devon & Blakely 7

Diagnostic Health 27

Dickey’s Frozen Custard 11

Diener Jewelers 26

Dirty Bar 34

Dirty Martini 34

Domino’s Pizza 12

Dressbarn 20

Dressbarn Woman 20

Dupont Art &  
Framing Gallery 16

Dupont Coffee & Carryout 7

Dupont Fine  
Wines & Spirits 30

Dupont Threading 30



46   INDEX INDEX   47

L.A. Café 10

La Baguette 10

The Lafayette 5

Lafayette Cleaners 22

Las Vegas Convention  
and Visitors Authority 31

Last Tangle Salon 30

Lawson’s Deli at 18th 10

Lawson’s Gourmet 10

Laz Parking 38

Le Pain Quotidien 7

LensCrafters 28

Levante’s 14

Liberty Cleaners 22

Litestars 10

Loeb’s Deli 10

Louis Barber Shop 19

Lucky Bar 5, 35

Luna Grill & Diner 5

Off the Record Bar 5, 35

O Fish! 6

One To One Fitness 23

Optical Gallery 29

Otello Restaurant 13

Oval Room Restaurant 5

Ozio Restaurant  
& Lounge 5, 35

Palace Florists 23

The Palm 15

Pan Mar Liquors 32

Panache Restaurant 14, 35

Panera Bread 10

Park America 38

Park Place Gourmet 10

Pasara Thai 6

Pasargad Carpets 26

Passport Photo Services 19

Patsy's Nail Bar 31

Pazyryk Gallery 26

Penn Grille & Café 10

Pete’s Grill & Deli 10

Pinkberry 12

Pizza Autentica 13

Pizza Hut 13

P.J. Clarke’s 5

Plaza Artist Materials  
& Picture Framing 16

PML Parking 38

PNC Bank 18

Port of Piraeus Café 11

Potbelly Sandwich Works 10

PR @ Partners 31

Presidential Bank 18

Press Express 29

Presto Pizza Pasta 13

Pret A Manger 10

The Prime Rib Restaurant 15

Primi Piatti 13

Printing Imaging  
Custom Framing 29

Pro Photo, Inc 19

Professional Man 20

Proper Topper 20

Psychic Readings  
by Christine 30

The Psychic Shop 30

Public Bar 35

M Street Bar & Grill 5

M Street Card & Variety 28

M&M Cobbler’s  
Bench Shoe Repair 31

M&T Bank 17

M. Stein 20

M Street Cleaners 22

Mac Dee Cleaners 22

Mac Dee Quality Cleaners 22

Madhatter 5, 35

Mai Thai 6

Malaysia Kopitiam 6

Marbi’s Newsstand 28

Marc Parc 38

Mari Vanna 14

Market to Market 10

Marvelous Market 7

Matomic Parking 38

Mattress Discounters 26

McCormick & Schmick’s 14

McDonald’s 10

McReynold’s Liquors 32

The Meeting Place 5, 35 

Meiwah Restaurant 6

The Melting Pot 11

Men’s Wearhouse 20

Mervis Diamond  
Importers 27

Metropolitan Optical 28

Midtown 35

Midtown Loft 35

Mid-town Parking 38

The Mighty Pint 5, 35

Moby Dick  
House of Kabob 14

Molécule Salon 30

Monument Parking 38

Morgan Stanley 18

Morton’s The Steakhouse 15

Mosaic Express 29

Muddhouse 7

My Eye Dr. 28

Naan & Beyond 12

Nando’s Peri Peri 13

National Geographic 35

National Geographic 
Museum 35

National Geographic 
Museum Store 26

National Reprographics 29

Nation Parking 38

New Orleans Po' Boy Shop  5

New York Gourmet Deli 10

News World 28

Nice & Quick 10

Nine West  31

Nirvana 12, 15

Nirvana Express 12

Nooshi Oodles Noodles 6

Nosegay Flower Shop 23

Nusta Spa 30

L

O

P

M

N
K Dry Cleaning  
and Laundry 22

K Street Café & Bagel 7

Kababji Grill 14

Kaemper Deli 9

Kaplan Intl Center 22

Kaz Sushi Bistro 6

Kellari Taverna 11

Kelly’s Cajun Grille 9

Kid’s Closet 20

Krispy Kreme 7

K



48   INDEX INDEX   49

S&R Liquors 32

Sahara Travel 31

Salon Balayage 31

Salon Charisma 31

Sanz 22

Saxby’s Coffee 8

Science Club 14, 35

Scogna Formal Wear 20

Scottrade 18

Service Point 29

Sesto Senso  13, 35

Shadow Room 35

Shake Shack 10

Sichuan Express 6

Sichuan Pavilion 6

Sign of the Whale 5, 35

Simply Wireless 23

Sir Speedy 29

Skye Lounge 14, 35

Smith & Wollensky 15

Soft Touch Dentists 27

Spice Express 
Indian Bistro 12

Spot Lounge 35

Sprint Nextel 23

St. Arnold's on Jefferson  11

St. Gregory Luxury  
Hotel & Suites 36

Staples 28

Starbucks Coffee 8

State Bank of India  
(California) 18

Sterling Optical 29

Steve’s Bar Room 35

Stoupsy’s of Athens 11

Subway 11

Suki Asia 6

Sunrise Café 11

SunTrust  18

Sushi Express 6

Sweet Spot 35

S

U

V

W

XYZ

Qdoba 14

Quik Park 38

The Quincy 36

Quizno’s Subs 10

Q

RadioShack 22, 23

RA Ink Tattoo 26

Ranch 1 10

Rasoi Indian Kitchen 12

Raymond James  
& Associates 18

Recessions Lounge  5, 35

Renaissance  
Mayflower Hotel 36

Results Gym 23

RiceBar 6

Ritz Camera 19

Rizik’s 20

Robeks Fruit Smoothies  
& Healthy Eats 7

Roche Salon 31

Rochester Big & Tall 20

Roti Mediterranean Grill 14

Royal Operating  
Company 29

Rumi Restaurant 14

Rumors 5, 35

TD Ameritrade 18

TD Bank 18

T. Rowe Price 18

Taberna del Alabardero 15

TACA 31

Tandoori Time 12

Teaism 6

Teatro Goldoni Restaurant 13

Technical Learning Centers 22

Thai Kingdom  6

Thomas Pink 20

Tiny Jewel Box 27

Tishman Speyer Parking 39

TLC Laser Eye Centers 27

T-Mobile  
(Mobile-2-Mobile) 23

Travelex 18

Tschiffely Pharmacy 21

R

T

Unique Boutique 21

United Bank 18

Urban Pace 30

Urban Style Lab 31

The Upper Crust Pizzeria 13

The UPS Store 27

US Post Office 27

US Printing and Copying 29

USA Cleaners 22

Vapiano 13

Venetian Bar & Lounge 35

Verizon Wireless 23

Via 19 6

Victoria’s Secret 21

Vidalia 5

A Visual Affair 28

Voila Hair Salon 31

Voorthuis Opticians 29

Wasabi 6

Washington Deli 11

Washington  
Passport Agency 31

Washington Sports Club 23

Washington Square  
Hair Salon 31

Washington Square Valet 22

WashingtonFirst Bank 18

Weight Watchers 23

Well Dressed Burrito 14

Wells Fargo 18, 19

West Wing Café 11

Western Union 19

Wicked Waffle 5

The Wine Specialist 32

Xclusives Boutique  21

Yola 12

Youri Salon 31

Zoom Parking 39


